7/8/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
418 WOOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$411.22

$470.21

$881.43

$881.43

Drawer

$20.59

$20.59

$20.59

$902.02

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($411.73) ($26.00) 87
($449.69) ($1.25) 80
($861.42) ($27.25) 167
($861.42) ($27.25) 167
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($2.51) ($42.00) 4
($2.51) ($42.00) 4
($2.51) ($42.00) 4
($863.93) ($69.25) 171

Handle Net Handle
$848.95 $822.95
$921.15 $919.90
$1,770.10 $1,742.85
$1,770.10 $1,742.85

Handle Net Handle
$65.10 $23.10
$65.10 $23.10
$65.10 $23.10
$1,835.20 $1,765.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



