## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

7/8/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u> 408 QUEEN	\$411.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$411.73)	<u>QRace</u> (\$26.00)	87	\$848.95	\$822.95	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$470.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$449.69)	(\$1.25)	80	\$921.15	\$919.90	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$881.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$861.42)	(\$27.25)	167	\$1,770.10	\$1,742.85	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$881.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$861.42)	(\$27.25)	167	\$1,770.10	\$1,742.85	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$20.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.51)	(\$42.00)	4	\$65.10	\$23.10	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$20.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.51)	(\$42.00)	4	\$65.10	\$23.10	\$0.00	
Lo	cation MOOSE	\$20.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.51)	(\$42.00)	4	\$65.10	\$23.10	\$0.00	
<u>]</u>	Totals:	\$902.02			(\$863.93)	(\$69.25)	171	\$1,835.20	\$1,765.95		